PROMO
MEMO
OFFERS
MAY / JUNE 2024
JMA \ UNITED KINGDOM
S.K.S Limited T/A JMA UK
Tel: 01442 291400  sales@jma-uk.co.uk  www.jma-uk.co.uk
VIENNA CYLINDER KEY

Pop) as well as design and build electronic
music projects, guitar effect pedals and drum
machines.
MARKETING
@sks_limitedwww.jma-uk.co.uksales@jma-uk.co.uk /skslimited
TRAVEL PADLOCKS
TSA RATED TRAVEL SECURITY
Stock up for the summer.
Security
IPTC35 IPTC35C
MX83/25 MX83/30 PAD41
(32mm)
CR Series
Brass
CS Series R4MK Key OverideIPCR40 (40mm)
IPCR30 (30mm)
IPCR20 (20mm)
IPC25S (25mm)
IPC35S (35mm)
IPC45S (45mm)
IPR4MK (42mm)
(32mm)
(25mm) (30mm) (30mm)
£7.44